
Explosionszeichnung
Exploded View Drawing

06
.9

9

Headquarter:
Sachtler GmbH
Gutenbergstrasse 5
85716 Unterschleissheim by Munich
Germany
Phone +49 89 32158200
Fax +49 89 32158227

Eastern Europe:
Sachtler
Vertriebsgesellschaft m.b.H.
Segelflieger Damm 67
12487 Berlin-Johannisthal
Germany
Phone +49 30 6364311
Fax +49 30 6363466

United States
Mexico
Central / South America
Sachtler ®

corporation of america
New York Office:
55 North Main Street
Freeport, N.Y. 11520
Phone (516) 867 4900
Fax: (516) 623 6844

California Office:
3316 West Victory Blvd.
Burbank, CA 91505
Phone (818) 845 4446

Technische Änderung vorbehalten.
Technical data are subject to change without notice.

Vario Dolly
Studio Dolly
Zubehör für Dolly / Dolly Accessories

Inhalt / Contents
Seite / page Produkt / Product Code Nr./code no.

Dolly 9 Laufrolle Ø 185 / Air wheels Ø 185 
Laufrolle Ø 200 / OB wheels Ø 200 
Laufrolle Ø 200 mit Kabelschutz /
Wheel assembly Ø 200 with cable guard
Umrüstkit zum Studio Laufwagen /
Retrofit kit to Studio Dolly

5205
Dolly 10 5208
Dolly 11

Dolly 12

spe13b0800

spe13b2450

Japan
Amic Sachtler Corp.



01
.9

9

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 01

flange with lock collar
Flansch mit Klemmring
Vario - Pedestal

spe13b0451

spe13e0451

spe13e0469

Loctite 270

Loctite 270

spe13e0429

spe13e0428

spe13b0427

    spe13e0427

spe13e0412

sst15e0186

sst15e0186

Loctite 242e

d632503080

dh00460001

spe13e0451

spe13b0451

spe13e0446
d092304052

d679904000

    dh00410055

    spe13e0415

    spe13e0416

d148103101

d091104004

spe13b0426

dh00460002

sst15e0225

spe13e0402

spe13e0403



lof17e0158

spe13e0463

d632504140

lof17e0158

d062506092

spe13e0461

d148103101

d148103061

d691205101
spe13e0423

 d091206162

state serial number

d091205161

spe13e0464

d098005003

d091305253

dh00520001

spe13e0422

d012508001

d091208203

spe13b0417

support
TrÌger
Vario - Pedestal

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 02
01

.9
9



d091204081

spe13e0420

d062506092

d00sw12000

ssp17e0136 (2x)

ssp17e0149

spe13b0406

ssp17e0136 (2x)

spe13e0406

spe13e0405

ssp17e0106

d818742137

d632504240

spe13e0404

d096504121

d062562002

d047110002

d540105000

ssp16e0191

spe13e0410

dh00440013

spe13e0411

dh00410104

spe13e0409

spe13e0408

spe13e0407

d096605122

spe13e0465

spe13b0465

d540105000

d2093a1800

switch for / 1 wheel drive / 3 wheel drive (steer + crab)
Umschaltung 1 auf 3 Rad
Vario - Pedestal

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly /03
01

.9
9



spe13e0421

d096604083

d091305123

d043905003

spe13e0412

d091205121

d092304052

d012506001

d093406002

d679904000

spe13e0446

spe13e0460

spe13b0451spe13e0451

sst15e0186

sst15e0186

spe13b0451

spe13e0451

d632503080

01
.9

9

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 04

swivel arm, fixed
Ausleger, starr
Vario - Pedestal

d096605122

spe13e0407

spe13e0410

spe13e0408

spe13e0409

d540105000

dh00440013



01
.9

9

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly /05

Ausleger, rechts / swivel arm, right
Ausleger, links / swivel arm, left
Vario - Pedestal

spe13e0421

d096604083

spe13e0412

d092304052

d679904000

spe13e0446

spe13e0436

spe13b0451

spe13e0451
spe13e0435

d679903000

d148125121

d043905003

d091305123

spe13e0448

spe13e0437

spe13e0434

spe13e0451

spe13b0451

sst15e0186

dh00410093

sst15e0186

spe13e0430 rechts/right

spe13e0450 links/left

d632503080

d632503160

d096605122

spe13e0407

spe13e0410

spe13e0408

spe13e0409

d540105000

dh00440013

Loctite 480

d091204081

spe13e0431

d062560032

sst15e0225

d098810100

d047110002

sst13e0118

spe13e0433

spe13e0432 spe13b0432



spe13b0442bearing block for all swivel arms
Lagerbock alle Ausleger
Vario - Pedestal

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 06
01

.9
9

spe13e0442

d047115002

d098822050

ssp16e0141

spe13e0441

d091204162

d062560052

spe13e0440

(125 Glieder)
d818742125

d091204201

ssp17e0106

spe13b0443

spe13e0443

dh00480024

spe13e0449

dh00410052

spe13e0444

d091205201

dh00410053

spe13e0455

spe13e0438

d679903000

spe13e0439

spe13e0447

d047216002



d093406002

d093406002

d012506001

d2093a1400

d091306202

spe11e0384

spe11e0383

d091606502

sst19e0131

spe11b0382

cable guards  / transport boxes for weights
Kabelklemme / Gewichtshalterung
Vario - Pedestal

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 07
01

.9
9

ssp13e0216

d799105163

spe13e0213

spe13b0212

spe13e0210

dh00430008

spe13b0213

ssp16e0122

d679903000



d632503080

spe13e0479

d091408162

d093408002

dh00410056

spe13e0480

d632504240

spe13e0482

spe13e0483

spe13e0481

dh00410057

spe13b0475

spe13e0478

ssp15e0142

d012506001

ssp10b0105

spe13b0485

spe13b0471

spe13e0484

spe13e0476

d096605162

spe13b0477

d098808050

studio wheel assembly  Ö125  (1 piece)   spe13b0470
Studio Rad Laufrolle   Ö125  (1 StÏck)  spe13b0470

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 08
01

.9
9



Set LuftrÌderset air wheels

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 09
01

.9
9

wheel assembly Ö185 (pneumatic wheel)
Laufrolle      Ö185 (Luftreifen)      (set of 3) code:  5205 (3 StÏck)

wheel assembly complete (1 piece) B-5201-490
Laufrolle komplett (1 StÏck)      B-5201-490

spe13e0496

d799106202

spe13e0498

spe13b0495

spe13b0498

ssp16e0141

spe13e0501

spe13e0497

ssp16e0141
spe13b0497

d091206202 (3x)

spe13e0500

dh00410057

spe13e0483

dh00410056

d147204323

spe13e0493

spe13e0494

spe13e0499

spe13e0492

d632504240

d091306083

d632503080

spe13e0491



spe13e0705

dh00410056

spe13e0483

d632503080

d632504240

spe13e0702

d098820200 (2x)

spe13e0482

spe13e0481

dh00410057 d091206203 (2x)

spe13e0703

spe13e0704 (2x)

spe13b0701 (2x)

wheel assembly complete (1 pice) B-5201-700
Laufrolle komplett (1 StÏck)     B-5201-700

01
.9

9
Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 10

wheel assembly Ö200
Laufrolle      Ö200      (set of 3)  code:  5208 (3 StÏck)

                         set OB wheels 200  Radsatz AÛ 200



see page 10
spe13b0700

d098812020

d091208252

spe13b0801

spe13e0803

spe13e0806

spe13e0804

d096506451

d096506301

ssp10b0105

spe13e0805

01
.9

9

Vario - Pedestal / Dolly / 11

Wheel assembly Ö200 with cable guard
Laufrolle Ö200 mit Kabelschutz         spe13b0800



Retrofit kit Vario to Studio dolly
ÛmrÏstkit Vario auf Studio Laufwagen    spe13b2450

Vario - Pedestal / Studio Dolly / 12

01
.9

9

spe13e2401

spe13e2404

spe13e2406

spe13e2403

spe13e2402

spe13e2405

spe13e2407

spe13e2409

d091206302

d012506002

d098506002

d799106303

d799108303

spe13e2408

d799106203

d799106163



Mrz. 00 
5205 / 5208  Vario Dolly / Studio Dolly sachtler

 
 

Pos. Order-No. 
Bestell-Nr. 

Art.-No. 
Artikel-Nr. 

Ersatzteilname Spare part name Serial-No. 
Serien-Nr. 

 

 
VPeddolly.doc 1 von 5 
Mechanik 

 SW 12 d00sw12000 Seeger-Sprengring-sw circlip  

 B6.4 D125 a2 d012506001 Scheibe washer with external chamfer  

 B6.4 D125 zn d012506002 Scheibe washer with external chamfer  

 A8.4 D125 a2 d012508001 Scheibe washer without chamfer  

 M5 D439 sw/zn d043905003 Sechskantmutter M5 hexagon thin nuts  

 A10 D471 zn d047110002 Seeger-Ring für Wellen retaining ring for shafts  

 A15 D471 zn d047115002 Seeger-Ring für Wellen retaining ring for shafts  

 J16 D472 zn d047216002 Sicherungsring für Bohrungen retaining ring for bores  

 DH00490019 d062506092 Rillenkugellager 609.2ZR ball bearing  

 DH00490020 d062560032 Rillenkugellager 6003.2RSR ball bearing  

 DH00490021 d062560052 Rillenkugellager 6005.2ZR ball bearing  

 DH00490023 d062562002 Rillenkugellager 6200.2ZR ball bearing  

 D911 Gr.4 vn d091104004 Inbusschlüssel Gr.4 hexagon socket screw keys  

 M4*8 D912 a2 d091204081 Zylinderschraube M4*8 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M4*16 D912 zn d091204162 Zylinderschraube M4*16 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M4*20 D912 a2 d091204201 Zylinderschraube M4*20 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M5*12 D912 a2 d091205121 Zylinderschraube M5*12 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M5*16 D912 a2 d091205161 Zylinderschraube M5*16 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M5*20 D912 a2 d091205201 Zylinderschraube M5*20 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M6*16 D912 zn d091206162 Zylinderschraube M6*16 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M6*20 D912 zn d091206202 Zylinderschraube M6*20 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M6*20 D912 sw/zn d091206203 Zylinderschraube M6*20 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M6*30 D912 zn d091206302 Zylinderschraube M6*30 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M8*20 D912 sw/zn d091208203 Zylinderschraube M8*20 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M8*25 D912 zn d091208252 Zylinderschraube M8*25 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 M5*12 D913 sw/zn d091305123 Gewindestift M5*12 hexagon socket set screw  

 M5*25 D913 sw/zn d091305253 Gewindestift M5*25 hexagon socket set screw  

 M6*8 D913 sw/zn d091306083 Gewindestift M6*8 hexagon socket set screw  

 M6*20 D913 zn d091306202 Gewindestift M6*20 hexagon socket set screw  

 M8*10 D913 zn d091308102 Gewindestift M8*10 hexagon socket set screw  

 M8*16 D914 zn d091408162 Gewindestift M8*16 hexagon socket set screw  

 M6*50 D916 zn d091606502 Gewindestift M6*50 hexagon socket set screw  

 M4*5 D923 zn d092304052 Flachkopfschraube M4*5 slotted pan head screw  

 M6 D934 zn d093406002 Sechskantmutter M6 hexagon nut  

 M8 D934 zn d093408002 Sechskantmutter M8 hexagon nut  

 M4*12 D965 a2 d096504121 Senkschraube M4*12 cross countersunk screw  

 M6*30 D965 a2 d096506301 Senkschraube HM6*30 cross countersunk screw  

 M6*45 D965 a2 d096506451 Senkschraube HM6*45 cross countersunk screw  

 M4*8 D966 sw/zn d096604083 Linsen-Senkschraube M4*8 cross countersunk screw  

 M5*12 D966 zn d096605122 Linsen-Senkschraube M5*12 cross countersunk screw  

 M5*16 D966 zn d096605162 Linsen-Senkschraube M5*16 cross countersunk screw  

 M5 D980 sw/zn d098005003 Sechskantmutter M5 prevailing torque type nut  

 M6 D985 zn d098506002 Sechskantmutter M6 prevailing torque type nut  

 PS 10*16*1 d098810100 Paßscheibe 10*16*1 shim washers  

 PS 12*18*0.2 d098812020 Paßscheibe 12*18*0.2 shim washers  

 PS 15*21*0.15 d098815015 Paßscheibe 15*21*0.15 shim washers  

 PS 20*28*2 d098820200 Paßscheibe 20*28*2 shim washers  

 4*32 D1472 sw/zn d147204323 Paßkerbstift 4*32 grooved pin  

 3*6 D1481 a2 d148103061 Spannhülse 3*6 slotted spring pin  

 3*10 D1481 a2 d148103101 Spannhülse 3*10 slotted spring pin  

 2.5*12 D1481 a2 d148125121 Spannhülse 2.5*12 slotted spring pin  



Mrz. 00 
5205 / 5208  Vario Dolly / Studio Dolly sachtler

 
 

Pos. Order-No. 
Bestell-Nr. 

Art.-No. 
Artikel-Nr. 

Ersatzteilname Spare part name Serial-No. 
Serien-Nr. 

 

 
VPeddolly.doc 2 von 5 
Mechanik 

 A14*7.2*0.8 D2093 d2093a1400 Tellerfeder disc spring  

 A18*9.2*1 D2093 d2093a1800 Tellerfeder disc spring  

 RB5 D5401 KL3 d540105000 Stahlkugel ø 5 ball  

 3M6*8 D6325 d632503080 Zylinderstift parallel pin  

 3M6*16 D6325 d632503160 Zylinderstift parallel pin  

 4M6*14 D6325 d632504140 Zylinderstift parallel pin  

 4M6*24 D6325 d632504240 Zylinderstift parallel pin  

 RA 3 D6799 d679903000 Sicherungsscheibe retaining washer for shafts  

 RA 4 D6799 d679904000 Sicherungsscheibe retaining washer for shafts  

 M5*10 D6912 a2 d691205101 Zylinderschraube M5*10 hexagon socket head cap screw  

 DH00430008 d7340a3071 Rohrniet tubular rivet  

 M5*16 D7991 sw/zn d799105163 Senkschraube M5*16 countersunk head screw  

 M6*16 D7991 sw/zn d799106163 Senkschraube M6*16 countersunk head screw  

 M6*20 D7991 zn d799106202 Senkschraube M6*20 countersunk head screw  

 M6*20 D7991 sw/zn d799106203 Senkschraube M6*20 countersunk head screw  

 M6*30 D7991 sw/zn d799106303 Senkschraube M6*30 countersunk head screw  

 M8*30 D7991 sw/zn d799108303 Senkschraube M8*30 countersunk head screw  

 D818742125 d818742125 Kette 6*2,8 chain  

 D818742137 d818742137 Kette 6*2,8 chain  

 DH00410052 dh00410052 Druckfeder pressure spring  

 DH00410053 dh00410053 Druckfeder D-207-H pressure spring  

 DH00410055 dh00410055 Druckfeder D-229-A pressure spring  

 DH00410056 dh00410056 Druckfeder D-028 pressure spring  

 DH00410057 dh00410057 Druckfeder D-066 pressure spring  

 DH00410093 dh00410093 Druckfeder D-152A pressure spring  

 DH00410104 dh00410104 Druckfeder pressure spring  

 DH00440013 dh00440013 O-Ring 27*1,5 O-ring  

 DH00460001 dh00460001 Klemmhebel clamping lever  

 DH00460002 dh00460002 Federndes Druckstück thrust piece  

 DH00480024 dh00480024 DU-Buchse 1510 flanged bushing  

 DH00520001 dh00520001 Bügelgriff handle  

 DH00490014 lof17e0158 Rillenkugellager 626.2ZR ball bearing  

 B-5190-650 spe11b0382 Kabelklemme II cable clamp  

 5190-63 spe11e0383 Kabelklemme II cable clamp  

 5190-65 spe11e0384 Puffer stop  

 B-5201-212 spe13b0212 Hebel mit Achse lever  

 B-5201-213 spe13b0213 Gewichtshalterung kpl. weight support  

 B-5201-406 spe13b0406 Kettenrad mit DU-Buchse chain wheel  

 B-5201-417 spe13b0417 Träger vormontiert carrying part  

 B-5201-426 spe13b0426 Flansch mit Klemmring flange  

 B-5201-427 spe13b0427 Klemmhebel mit Gewindestange clamping lever  

 B-5201-432 spe13b0432 Lagerplatte vormontiert plate  

 B-5201-442 spe13b0442 Lagerbock kpl.  bearing block  

 B-5201-443 spe13b0443 Kettenrad mit DU-Buchse chain wheel  

 B-5201-451 spe13b0451 Kettenrad mit DU-Buchse chain wheel  

 B-5201-465 spe13b0465 Kettenrad mit DU-Buchse chain wheel  

 B-5201-470 spe13b0470 Laufrolle ø125 m.Zentralbremse role  

 B-5201-471 spe13b0471 Rahmen Schweißgruppe frame  

 B-5201-475 spe13b0475 Rahmen mit Kabelschutz frame  

 B-5201-477 spe13b0477 Kabelschutz - Schweißgruppe cable protection  

 B-5201-485 spe13b0485 Laufrad geschliffen kpl. wheel  



Mrz. 00 
5205 / 5208  Vario Dolly / Studio Dolly sachtler

 
 

Pos. Order-No. 
Bestell-Nr. 

Art.-No. 
Artikel-Nr. 

Ersatzteilname Spare part name Serial-No. 
Serien-Nr. 

 

 
VPeddolly.doc 3 von 5 
Mechanik 

 B-5201-490 spe13b0490 Laufrolle ø185 m.Zentralbremse role  

 B-5201-495 spe13b0495 Laufrolle kpl. role  

 B-5201-497 spe13b0497 Nabe innen montiert hub  

 B-5201-498 spe13b0498 Nabe außen montiert hub  

 B-5201-700 spe13b0700 Radsatz AÜ200 Einzeln OB wheel 200  

 B-5201-701 spe13b0701 Laufrolle ø200 role  

 B-5201-800 spe13b0800 Laufr. AÜ ø200 m. Kabelschutz wheel with cable protection  

 B-5201-801 spe13b0801 Rahmen frame  

 B-5275-450 spe13b2450 Umrüstsatz Studio Dolly Retrofit-Kit Studio Dolly  

 5201-210 spe13e0210 Gewicht 800 gr. weight 800gr  

 5201-213 spe13e0213 Gewichtshalterung weight support  

 5201-216 spe13e0216 Blattfeder  8*33*0,5 leaf spring  

 5201-402 spe13e0402 Lagerzapfen bearing pin  

 5201-403 spe13e0403 Kettenrad chain wheel  

 5201-404 spe13e0404 Rastscheibe disc  

 5201-405 spe13e0405 Schaltachse acuanting axle  

 5201-406 spe13e0406 Kettenrad chain wheel  

 5201-407 spe13e0407 Bremsknopf rot brake head  

 5201-408 spe13e0408 Führungsbolzen guide bolt  

 5201-409 spe13e0409 Rastbolzen pin  

 5201-410 spe13e0410 Rasthülse bushing  

 5201-411 spe13e0411 Druckbolzen pressure bolt  

 5201-412 spe13e0412 Kettenspanner chain adjust  

 5201-415 spe13e0415 Klemmbacke clamp block  

 5201-416 spe13e0416 Klemmhülse clamping bushing  

 5201-420 spe13e0420 Lagerplatte plate  

 5201-421 spe13e0421 Abdeckung cover  

 5201-422 spe13e0422 Rastleiste ridge  

 5201-423 spe13e0423 Bodenplatte bottom plate  

 5201-427 spe13e0427 Gewindestange thread rod  

 5201-428 spe13e0428 Mutter nut  

 5201-429 spe13e0429 Hutmutter hexagon cap nut  

 5201-430 spe13e0430 Ausleger rechts arm right  

 5201-431 spe13e0431 Kettenrad chain wheel  

 5201-432 spe13e0432 Lagerplatte plate  

 5201-433 spe13e0433 Gleitstreifen groß strip large  

 5201-434 spe13e0434 Raststift retainer pin  

 5201-435 spe13e0435 Achse axle  

 5201-436 spe13e0436 Wippe switch plate  

 5201-437 spe13e0437 Schieber slider  

 5201-438 spe13e0438 Stift oben pin  

 5201-439 spe13e0439 Stift unten pin  

 5201-440 spe13e0440 Lager bearing  

 5201-441 spe13e0441 Distanzring spacer ring  

 5201-442 spe13e0442 Lagerbock bearing block  

 5201-443 spe13e0443 Kettenrad z=20 chain wheel  

 5201-444 spe13e0444 Rastscheibe disc  

 5201-446 spe13e0446 Lagerachse bearing axle  

 5201-447 spe13e0447 Scheibe disc  

 5201-448 spe13e0448 Federplatte spring plate  

 5201-449 spe13e0449 Rasthülse bushing  



Mrz. 00 
5205 / 5208  Vario Dolly / Studio Dolly sachtler

 
 

Pos. Order-No. 
Bestell-Nr. 

Art.-No. 
Artikel-Nr. 

Ersatzteilname Spare part name Serial-No. 
Serien-Nr. 

 

 
VPeddolly.doc 4 von 5 
Mechanik 

 5201-450 spe13e0450 Ausleger links arm left  

 5201-451 spe13e0451 Kettenrad z=14 chain wheel  

 5201-460 spe13e0460 Ausleger mitte arm middle  

 5201-461 spe13e0461 Anschraubbolzen connector bolt  

 5201-463 spe13e0463 Zahnrad z=19 toothed wheel  

 5201-464 spe13e0464 Zahnrad z=17/28 toothed wheel  

 5201-465 spe13e0465 Kettenrad z=20/74 chain wheel  

 5201-469 spe13e0469 Inbusschlüssel D0911 Gr.6 lang hexagon socket screw keys  

 5201-476 spe13e0476 Lagerscheibe bearing washer  

 5201-478 spe13e0478 Lagerachse bearing axle  

 5201-479 spe13e0479 Lagerhülse bearing bush  

 5201-480 spe13e0480 Lagerzapfen bearing pin  

 5201-481 spe13e0481 Druckbolzen unten pressure bolt  

 5201-482 spe13e0482 Bremsbacke brake block  

 5201-483 spe13e0483 Druckbolzen oben pressure bolt  

 5201-484 spe13e0484 Abdeckscheibe cover disc  

 5201-491 spe13e0491 Lagerzapfen (Luft) bearing pin  

 5201-492 spe13e0492 Bremsbacke brake block  

 5201-493 spe13e0493 Druckbolzen unten (Luft) pressure bolt  

 5201-494 spe13e0494 Lagerachse (Luft) bearing axle  

 5201-496 spe13e0496 Lagerscheibe (Luft) bearing washer  

 5201-497 spe13e0497 Nabe innen (Luft) hub  

 5201-498 spe13e0498 Nabe außen (Luft) hub  

 5201-499 spe13e0499 Ring (Luft) ring  

 5201-500 spe13e0500 Mantel 7*1 3/4" grau wheel  

 5201-501 spe13e0501 Schlauch 7*1 3/4" hose  

 5201-702 spe13e0702 Lagerzapfen f. Laufrolle ø200 bearing pin  

 5201-703 spe13e0703 Lagerachse f. Laufrolle ø200 bearing axle  

 5201-704 spe13e0704 Führungshülse f. Laufr. ø200 bushing guide  

 5201-705 spe13e0705 Gewindehülse f. Laufr. ø200 thread bushing  

 5201-803 spe13e0803 Stange rod  

 5201-804 spe13e0804 Buchse bushing  

 5201-805 spe13e0805 Scheibe 6,5*30*1,5 washer  

 5201-806 spe13e0806 Scheibe 12*20*0,5 washer  

 5275-401 spe13e2401 Eckstück corner housing  

 5275-402 spe13e2402 Eckplatte plate  

 5275-403 spe13e2403 Haube cover  

 5275-404 spe13e2404 Buchse bushing  

 5275-405 spe13e2405 Blechwinkel metal bracket  

 5275-406 spe13e2406 Gummiauflage rubber  

 5275-407 spe13e2407 Gummimatte rubber plate  

 5275-408 spe13e2408 Abdeckblech cover  

 5275-409 spe13e2409 Zusatzgewicht additional weight  

 5205 spe13p0490 Set Lufträder Set air wheels  

 5208 spe13p0700 Radsatz AÜ 200 OB wheels 200  

 B-7001-100 ssp10b0105 Feststellmutter fixing nut  

 7052-28 ssp15e0142 Klemmschraube clamping screw  

 7054-25 ssp16e0122 Bremsbolzendämpfung damping plate  

 DH00490010 ssp16e0141 Rillenkugellager 6002.2ZR ball bearing  

 DH00410031 ssp16e0191 Druckfeder Sonder pressure spring  

 7058-51 ssp17e0106 Steckglied IWIS Nr.3 connecting piece  



Mrz. 00 
5205 / 5208  Vario Dolly / Studio Dolly sachtler

 
 

Pos. Order-No. 
Bestell-Nr. 

Art.-No. 
Artikel-Nr. 

Ersatzteilname Spare part name Serial-No. 
Serien-Nr. 

 

 
VPeddolly.doc 5 von 5 
Mechanik 

 DH00480008 ssp17e0136 DU-Buchse 1210 flanged bushing  

 DH00410035 ssp17e0149 Druckfeder Sonder pressure spring  

 DH00480004 sst13e0118 DU-Bundbuchse 10070 flanged bushing  

 DH00480012 sst15e0186 DU-Buchse 0510 flanged bushing  

 DH00490011 sst15e0225 Rillenkugellager 6000.2ZR ball bearing  

 8000-33 sst19e0131 Flügelmutter M6 winged nut  
 
 


